G2
High Voltage Generator
The Data Sheet
2 High Voltage - G2
Plasma
Plasma is generated from a gas by introducing energy,
usually applied by an electric field with alternating voltage in
the range of some kHz to several MHz. The voltage for

HVP High Voltage Products GmbH | +49 89 864 6677-0 | info@hvproducts.de | www.hvproducts.de
8 High Voltage - G2
Order Codes
Generators and Transformers
External Transformer with Single Ended Output
High voltage connector included. Any wire might be used, with or
without insulation, e.g. high voltage litz wire.
Cables to generator are included, length 3 meters.
RED31.35.10.10 20kVPP 500W (standard model)
RED31.35.10.20 10kVPP 500W
RED31.35.10.40 20kVPP 2000W
External Transformer with Coaxial Output
Coaxial cable and coaxial jack required for operation.
Cables to generator are included, length 3 meters.
RED31.35.12.10 20kVPP 500W (standard model)
RED31.35.12.40 20kVPP 2000W
Generator G2 with Internal Transformer
Coaxial cable and coaxial jack required for operation.
RED45.20.100.10 20kVPP 500W (standard model)
RED45.20.100.14 10kVPP 500W
RED45.20.100.40 20kVPP 2000W
Generator  G2 without  Transformer
Requires external transformer for operation.
RED45.20.100.20 500W (standard model)
RED45.20.100.50 2000W
HVP High Voltage Products GmbH | +49 89 864 6677-0 | info@hvproducts.de | www.hvproducts.de
9High Voltage - G2
Order Codes
Accessories
High Voltage Single-Ended Connector
Mates with external transformer with single ended output.
Litz wire has silicone insulation.
RED34.36.11.191 solder contact
RED35.4.96.2510 litz wire 25kV 1sqmm AWG30, per meter
Coaxial Cable
Mates with generator with internal transformer or with external
transformer with coaxial output. Coaxial jack on other end required.
Different lengths available. Capacitance 100pF/m.
RED35.130.20.110 1 meter
RED35.130.20.115 1.5 meters
RED35.130.20.120 2 meters
Any length not mentioned is available on request. For the brave we
also offer cables with only one connector and the other end open.
Coaxial Jack
Mates with coaxial cable. Mounting hole diameter 36mm.